NextLANsystems.com
NextLAN 10GC® AXi
CAT 6A Copper Cabling System
NextLAN 10GC AXi COPPER CABLING SYSTEM
NextLAN 10GC AXi is the first copper UTP cabling system to guarantee 4 dB of Alien
Crosstalk margin over TIA 568.2-10. The breakthrough in Alien Crosstalk Isolation (AXi) is
the result of significant advancements in engineering, materials, and design applied to a new
generation of connector and cable components. Performance is so good that we guarantee

NextLAN systems are installed and thoroughly tested by highly trained
technicians who have been certified by Leviton and Superior Essex.
NextLAN 10GC AXi Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NO. PACKAGING
Superior Essex 10Gain® XP CAT 6A - CMR rated 6H-272-zA 1,000 ft. Reel
Superior Essex 10Gain® XP CAT 6A - CMP rated 6H-272-zB 1,000 ft. Reel
Leviton eXtreme® CAT 6A QuickPort Connector, component rated 6A10G-R†6 -
Leviton eXtreme® CAT 6A 110-Style Patch Panel, 1RU, 24-Port 6A586-U24 -
Leviton eXtreme® CAT 6A 110-Style Patch Panel, 2RU, 48-Port 6A586-U48 -
Leviton eXtreme® CAT 6A 110-Style Patch Panel, Angled, 1RU, 24-Port 6A587-U24 -
Leviton eXtreme® CAT 6A 110-Style Patch Panel, Angled, 2RU, 48-Port 6A587-U48 -
Leviton eXtreme® QuickPort Patch Panel, 1RU, 24-Port, empty 49255-H24 -
Leviton eXtreme® QuickPort Patch Panel, 2RU, 48-Port, empty 49255-H48 -
Leviton eXtreme® QuickPort Patch Panel, 2RU, 72-Port, empty 49255-D72 -
Leviton eXtreme® QuickPort Patch Panel, 1RU, 48-Port, jacks included 6910G-D48 -